ARIA
52” Ceiling Fan
part # CF52ARI3BK
General
Size: 52”
Finish: Black
Glass: Acrylic lens
Blades: Black ABS blades
Lamping: 18W, 800 Lumens thru the lens, 3000K
Life hours: 30,000 hours
Mounting: Downrod mount
Remote Control included
Motor Size: Φ153 x 20mm
Lead Wires: 48”
Packaging
Color box: 27.00” x 8.90” x 11.14” (686 x 226 x 283mm)
Weight: 16.53 lbs
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: LED Module-Limited 5 year
		   Motor- Limited 5 years
	           Fixture-Limited 1 year
cCSAus
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks
Distributed by:
Ph. 905-581-9097